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Rafael Luiz De Arajo Freitas 4140111196 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.30
Rafael Maciel Ferreira 4140113039 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.20

Rafael Martins De Lima 4140118179 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 7.20
Rafael Messias Celestino Barros 4140017771 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Rafael Pedro Costa Lira 4140104792 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 0.80 1.40 1.20 030 0.60 6.10
Rafael Ribeiro Britto 4140112214 040 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.60

Rafael Ribeiro Costa 4140001339 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.50 0.80 6.20

Rafael Sipriano Silveira 4140015029 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.10
Rafael Sousa Aralijo Pimentel 4140005373 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.00
Rafael Sousa Do Espirito Santo 4140122826 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 140 1.20 0.30 1.00 7.30
Rafael Teixeira Andrade 4140128927 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 140 1.00 0.60 0.60 6.30
Rafhaela Da Silva Lopes 4140128906 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 040 0.40 6.70
Raiane De Melo Pereira 4140012916 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60
Raianny Moreira Soares 4140038808 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 140 0.50 0.60 7.80
Raiany Duarte De Lima 4140113563 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 2.00 1.00 0.30 0.60 6.30

Rai Da Silva Dos Santos 4140042179 0.30 040 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 740
Railan Lopes Assungdo 4140019816 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.90
Railson Dias Frota 4140049489 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.30
Raimunda Rafaela Lima Sales 4140142967 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 040 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 6.30
Raimundo Alexandre Mota Da Conceigéo 4140085433 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.70
Raimundo Diego Ramos Lino 4140083381 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.00
Raimundo Edgar Do Sacramento Neto 4140099344 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.20
Raimundo Nonato Souza Martins 4140115775 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.10
Raimundo Victor Da Silva De Souza 4140043453 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 6.30
Raissa De Fatima Costa Da Silva 4140113613 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.20
Raissa Figueiredo Atanes 4140080629 040 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.00
Raissa Scerni Machado 4140052393 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.90

Raiza Martins Fontoura 4140090957 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 140 0.60 0.80 7.70

Ralfie Bertoldo Heinsch 4140104463 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.40
Ramessa Da Silva Ribeiro 4140105965 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.40 6.60
Ramon Cardoso Avila 4140008222 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 1.00 730
Ramon Cavalcanti E Silva 4140022368 040 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.00
Ramon Fabricio Teixeira De Araujo 4140030362 040 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 040 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.70
Ramon Moreira De Almeida 4140004998 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.80
Ramylas Dryelle De Assis Sousa 4140059063 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.50
Rander Moura De Oliveira 4140056896 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.80 740
Ranier William Overal 4140142284 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 740

Raone Adan Rocha Oliveira 4140032240 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 040 6.10
Raonny Moraes De Carvalho 4140131303 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.20 7.20
Raphael Afonso De Barros Rodrigues 4140066824 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.40
Raphaela Machado Leal 4140023254 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.20 0.80 6.40
Raphael Araripe Magalhdes 4140078877 0.50 040 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.20 040 0.80 6.40
Raphaell Ferreira Santos 4140094228 0.40 030 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.20 6.40
Raphael Lopes Da Costa 4140072210 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60
Raphaelly Thaynah Da Silva Andrade 4140103790 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.80 0.50 0.80 740
Raphael Nunes Da Silva 4140013218 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.40
Raphael Nunes Veras 4140102620 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.70
Raphael Perdigao Costa Araujo 4140045007 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.20
Raquel Alves Rodrigues 4140073768 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 040 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.30
Raquel Dos Santos Da Silva 4140029213 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.10
Raquel Ferreira Dos Santos 4140118487 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.70
Raryany Matar De Abreu 4140008121 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.90

Raul De Souza Santos 4140115209 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.10

Raul Ludwig Nascimento Sales 4140048451 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.60
Ravel Sales Peixoto 4140067651 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.10

Ravide Winstow Marques Silveira 4140012889 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.70
Rayane Da Mota Rios 4140144375 030 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.00
Rayane Jaqueline Araujo Da Silva 4140119144 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 140 0.30 0.40 6.80
Rayane Silva Barbosa 4140132368 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70
Rayanne Evelyn Sampaio De Lemos 4140055475 040 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.80
Rayanne Ribeiro De Holanda 4140062401 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.60 710
Rayanne Silva Nascimento 4140041945 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.40
Rayfran Soares Dos Santos 414007199 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Raylane Monteiro Pereira 4140077021 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 1.00 8.00
Raylene Silva Do Nascimento Barroso 4140064415 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.20 8.10
Raylson Pacheco Ledo 4140003339 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.00

Rayra Gomes Goncalves Paim 4140144065 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.80
Rayssa Moraes Leite Pinheiro 4140028883 0.20 040 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 040 0.20 6.50
Rayssa Soares Cavalcante 4140017256 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.40 6.50




